SKIBUS

FAHRPLAN LINIE
VIRGEN - PRAGRATEN

von 25.12.17 bis 2.4.18

TAGLICH

Hinterbichl abyJ 8:65 ab< 10:45 abyJ 16:30 abyJ 17:30
Prigraten V' 8:68 v 10:48 v 16:33 v 17:33
Wallhorn + 9:00 + 10:50 + 16:35 + 17:35
Bobojach J 9:02 J 10:52 4 16:37 o 17:37
Obermauern + 9:06 <+ 10:56 o 16:41 o 17:41
Virgen 4 9:08 <+ 10:68 v 16:43 4 17:43
BHST Mellitz Briicke + 9:10 J 11:00 4 16:45 ' 17:46
Mitteldorf o 9:12 4 11:02 4 16:47 Y 17:47
BHST Auerfeld 4 9:18 4 11:10 4 16:55 4 17:65
Tennis - Reithalle J 9:20 1112 ¥ 16:67 ¥ 17:67
EUB Talstation Matrei |an < 9:25 an¥ 11:15 an<¥ 17:00 an<¥ 18:00
TAGLICH

EUB Talstation Matrei ab < 08:25 ab< 10:15 abyJ 16:00 ab< 17:00
Tennis - Reithalle 4 08:28 4 10:18 4 16:03 4 17:03
BHST Auerfeld J 08:30 + 10:20 J 16:06 + 17:06
Mitteldorf J 08:38 J 10:28 4 16:13 4 17:13
BHST Mellitz Briicke J 08:40 4 10:30 4 16:15 4 17:16
Virgen 4 08:42 4 10:32 4 16:17 1717
Obermauern 4 08:44 J 10:34 + 16:19 o 17:19
Bobojach + 08:45 + 10:36 o 16:21 o17:21
Wallhorn J 08:48 J 10:38 4 16:23 4 17:23
Prigraten ¥ 08:50 v 10:40 v 16:25 v 17:25
Hinterbichl an+¥ 08:53 an+¥ 10:43 any¥ 16:28 an¥ 17:28

BSTIELER

BUSUNTERNEHMEN-REISEBURD




